Grippex Bar Pullers & Accessories
Prices include VAT
Click on part number to go to store page
Part Number Type
Min
Capacity
Max
Capacity
Shank Price
GPX-2-1F Gripping Inserts - - - £105.60
GPX-M/D16/F38 Bar Puller - Mini 0mm 38mm 16mm £858.84
GPX-M/D20/F38 Bar Puller - Mini 0mm 38mm 20mm £858.84
GPX-M/D25/F38 Bar Puller - Mini 0mm 38mm 25mm £864.96
GPX-M/VDI16/F38 Bar Puller - Mini 0mm 38mm VDI16 £920.04
GPX-M/VDI20/F38 Bar Puller - Mini 0mm 38mm VDI20 £920.04
GPX-M/F38 Gripping Fingers - Mini 0mm 38mm - £92.40
GPX-M/D16/R38 Bar Puller - Mini (Robot Fingers & Jaws) 0mm 38mm 16mm £904.74
GPX-M/D20/R38 Bar Puller - Mini (Robot Fingers & Jaws) 0mm 38mm 20mm £904.74
GPX-M/D25/R38 Bar Puller - Mini (Robot Fingers & Jaws) 0mm 38mm 25mm £904.74
GPX-M/VDI16/R38 Bar Puller - Mini (Robot Fingers & Jaws) 0mm 38mm VDI16 £965.94
GPX-M/VDI20/R38 Bar Puller - Mini (Robot Fingers & Jaws) 0mm 38mm VDI20 £965.94
GPX-M/R38 Robot Fingers - Mini 0mm 38mm - £105.60
GPX-M/RJ Robot Jaws - Mini 0mm 38mm - £46.20
GPX-S/D20/F52 Bar Puller - Small 2mm 52mm 20mm £1,032.24
GPX-S/D25/F52 Bar Puller - Small 2mm 52mm 25mm £1,032.24
GPX-S/D32/F52 Bar Puller - Small 2mm 52mm 32mm £1,032.24
GPX-S/VDI20/F52 Bar Puller - Small 2mm 52mm VDI20 £1,110.78
GPX-S/VDI30/F52 Bar Puller - Small 2mm 52mm VDI30 £1,110.78
GPX-S/F52 Gripping Fingers - Small 2mm 52mm - £105.60
GPX-L/D25/F60 Bar Puller - Large 2mm 60mm 25mm £1,111.80
GPX-L/D32/F60 Bar Puller - Large 2mm 60mm 32mm £1,111.80
GPX-L/D40/F60 Bar Puller - Large 2mm 60mm 40mm £1,111.80
GPX-L/VDI30/F60 Bar Puller - Large 2mm 60mm VDI30 £1,198.50
GPX-L/VDI40/F60 Bar Puller - Large 2mm 60mm VDI40 £1,205.64
GPX-L/F60 Gripping Fingers - Large 2mm 60mm - £105.60
GPX-L/D25/F80 Bar Puller - Large 3mm 80mm 25mm £1,111.80
GPX-L/D32/F80 Bar Puller - Large 3mm 80mm 32mm £1,111.80
GPX-L/D40/F80 Bar Puller - Large 3mm 80mm 40mm £1,111.80
GPX-L/VDI30/F80 Bar Puller - Large 3mm 80mm VDI30 £1,198.50
GPX-L/VDI40/F80 Bar Puller - Large 3mm 80mm VDI40 £1,205.64
GPX-L/F80 Gripping Fingers - Large 3mm 80mm - £105.60
GPX-L/F105 Gripping Fingers - Large 7mm 105mm - £126.00
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com